
Best Top Speeds

Free Practice 1
4 Hours of Dubai
Asian Le Mans Series
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Top 1

LapKphTeam Car CatNo

289.5 23 288.8 21 284.2 18 282.7 22 282.0 15 285.4Inter Europol Competition N. SIEGEL43 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

288.8 8 285.0 7 285.0 2 284.2 6 283.5 20 285.3Nielsen Racing A. QUINN64 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

288.0 9 285.0 20 274.1 33 273.4 15 272.7 17 278.6RD Limited T. VAUTIER30 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

288.0 8 284.2 25 282.7 18 282.7 7 282.0 33 283.9Proton Competition L. FLUXA88 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

287.2 7 287.2 9 286.5 8 285.7 23 285.0 18 286.3United Autosports P. FAYER6 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

286.5 8 285.7 15 285.0 9 283.5 6 282.0 23 284.5DKR Engineering G. PEEBLES3 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

286.5 26 285.7 24 285.0 14 285.0 15 284.2 17 285.3Ponos Racing K. COZZOLINO45 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

285.7 37 285.7 23 284.2 16 283.5 8 283.5 7 284.5Crowdstrike Racing by APR L. DELETRAZ4 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

285.7 23 285.0 7 283.5 33 282.0 19 282.0 20 283.6United Autosports G. SAUCY5 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

285.0 26 284.2 25 284.2 16 283.5 15 283.5 9 284.1Algarve Pro Racing M. KAISER20 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

285.0 14 285.0 8 281.2 16 280.5 6 280.5 5 282.4Proton Competition F. LASER22 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

284.2 37 282.7 15 282.7 14 281.2 35 280.5 23 282.3Vector Sport RLR V. LOMKO70 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

282.7 21 281.2 19 279.8 28 279.8 14 279.8 6 280.7ARC Bratislava M. VAXIVIERE44 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

282.7 26 282.7 22 282.0 21 282.0 15 282.0 17 282.3High Class Racing G. MENEZES49 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

281.2 8 281.2 6 279.8 5 275.5 31 275.5 20 278.6Cetilar Racing R. LACORTE47 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

279.8 7 279.1 8 278.4 9 276.9 38 276.2 39 278.1Algarve Pro Racing M. JENSEN25 Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

264.1 12 261.5 31 259.0 10 255.3 35 254.1 14 258.8Origine Motorsport H. YE87 Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

262.8 27 261.5 24 259.6 22 259.6 9 259.0 20 260.523Events Racing I. BARASHI23 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

260.2 12 258.4 14 258.4 10 257.1 18 257.1 16 258.2Bretton Racing L. RIED26 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

259.0 19 259.0 8 259.0 17 257.8 22 257.1 23 258.4GetSpeed F. SCHILLER9 Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

259.0 29 257.8 15 256.5 27 256.5 19 256.5 7 257.3Forestier Racing by VPS N. ADCOCK29 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

259.0 15 257.8 20 257.1 16 257.1 14 256.5 18 257.5High Class Racing C. VOISIN94 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

258.4 13 258.4 11 257.8 23 257.8 14 256.5 33 257.8Team Virage A. PATEL8 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

258.4 13 256.5 11 255.9 15 254.7 5 254.7 6 256.0TF Sport M. BELL11 Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

258.4 18 257.1 17 256.5 36 256.5 29 255.9 19 256.9Inter Europol Competition C. CHOU13 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

258.4 7 257.8 14 256.5 5 256.5 23 256.5 34 257.1United Autosports W. BOYD59 McLaren 720S GT3 GT

258.4 28 257.8 30 257.1 27 257.1 7 255.9 38 257.3Team WRT P. THOMPSON69 BMW M4 GT3 GT

257.1 7 255.9 16 255.3 25 254.7 8 254.7 17 255.5CLX Motorsport A. JACOBY17 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

257.1 7 255.9 37 255.9 35 255.9 19 255.9 16 256.1Racing Team Turkey C. EASTWOOD34 Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

257.1 12 257.1 24 256.5 20 255.9 17 255.9 28 256.5QMMF by GetSpeed L. AUER37 Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

257.1 29 256.5 30 255.9 25 255.3 24 255.3 6 256.0Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn J. ADAM56 Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 GT

257.1 13 256.5 8 255.9 12 254.7 5 254.7 6 255.8JMR A. SIMS66 Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

257.1 14 255.9 26 255.9 16 255.3 25 255.3 13 255.923Events Racing I. BADAWY71 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

257.1 22 257.1 14 256.5 16 256.5 31 254.7 33 256.4R-ACE GP D. FROST85 Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

257.1 6 257.1 13 257.1 23 257.1 27 257.1 29 257.1JMR B. GREEN99 Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

256.5 14 254.7 19 251.7 8 251.2 28 250.6 29 252.9Team Virage J. GERBI1 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

255.3 7 254.7 35 254.1 6 252.9 4 252.3 8 253.9Proton Competition H. KING77 Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

254.7 24 254.1 26 251.2 34 251.2 31 251.2 28 252.5AF Corse D. LEUNG21 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

254.7 6 254.7 12 254.1 5 254.1 15 253.5 9 254.2Team WRT S. 
STOLYAROV

28 BMW M4 GT3 GT

254.7 18 254.7 16 253.5 21 253.5 13 252.9 15 253.9Kessel Racing D. BLATTNER74 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

254.1 38 253.5 8 253.5 7 252.9 15 252.3 13 253.3Kessel Racing A. BALZAN15 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

254.1 11 252.9 35 252.3 37 252.3 36 252.3 33 252.8Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing C. BENNETT50 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

254.1 19 253.5 15 252.3 26 252.3 30 251.7 13 252.8Vista AF Corse Y. BUURMAN54 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

252.9 16 252.9 7 251.7 21 251.7 38 251.2 32 252.1Manthey L. HARTOG10 Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

252.3 32 252.3 31 251.7 30 251.7 29 251.7 22 251.9Manthey R. PERA92 Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

251.7 6 251.2 10 250.6 29 250.0 7 250.0 11 250.7AF Corse C. SAMANI51 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT
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